
TOURS 
 
Groups scheduled the weeks of August 24 
and 31. 
 
Monday, August 24 
No Scheduled Groups 
 
Tuesday, August 25 
Michigan Youth Leadership Academy – Lansing 
Orchard View Travelers - Muskegon 
 
Wednesday, August 26 
Brighton Kinder Care - Brighton 
 
Thursday, August 27 
Brighton Kinder Care - Brighton 
Emmons Lake Elementary School - Caledonia 
Gerald R Ford Job Corps – Grand Rapids 
MEDC - Lansing 
 
Friday, August 28 
St Vincent Home THRIVE - Morrice 
 
Monday, August 31 
No Scheduled Groups 
 
Tuesday, September 1 
Comstock Community Center  - Comstock 
 
Wednesday, September 2 
No Scheduled Groups 
 
Thursday, September 3 
No Scheduled Groups 
 
Friday, September 4 
No Scheduled Groups. Historical Museum will 
be closed on this date. 
 

SESSION 
SCHEDULE 
 
Senate 
Wednesday, August 26, 10:00 am 
 
House 
Wednesday, August 26, 1:30 pm. 
 

RALLIES & 
EVENTS 
 
Wednesday, August 26 
Women’s Center of Greater Lansing Event  
11:30 am – 1:30 pm, East Capitol Steps 
 
Saturday, August 29 
Church of Ebenezer – Health & Fitness 
Workout 
8:00 am – 10:00 am, East Capitol Steps 
 
Thursday, September 3 
Cooley Law School Orientation 
8:00 am – 3:00 pm, East Capitol Steps & Lawn 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


